tile Libero
Rovereto, Sabato 21/10/2023 - 18:53

Cron: A - Base v.: 25 - CR: 00:21.30 MARCO ORSI 2015

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 6 5 ZOCCAGIACOMO
2 5 4 MAZZARETTO PIETRO
3 5 5 IOVINE STEFANO
3 6 2 BONETTO LEONARDO
5 6 4 MIROTTA GABRIELE
6 5 3 BONIPIETRO
7 6 3 ZAMBITO MARSALA DAVIDE
8 6 6 GUARNATI SAMUEL
9 4 5 ZUCCHERATO ALESSIO
10 1 6 FEUDATARIBRANDO
11 4 4 BONOTTO GIACOMO
12 4 3 GIANMOENA PHILIP
13 5 2 DALLA COSTA RICCARDO
14 4 6 ZIGLIOLI SAMUELE
14 5 6 MORA ALESSANDRO
16 4 7 MAROCCHI GIACOMO
17 5 7 INTERNULLO JACOPO
18 5 1 BALLARDI DAVIDE
19 6 7 DEPPIERI DIEGO
19 4 2 DE GIOVANELLI FABIANO
21 6 1 MALFI ENRICO
22 4 1 ASARA BARTOLOMEO
23 3 4 ACCURTI DANIEL
24 5 8 GROSOLI GIORDANO BRUNO
24 6 8 LAVO LEONARDO
26 3 5 MASINI FILIPPO
27 2 3 BONORA LUDOVICO
28 3 3 GALLO TOMMASO
29 4 8 SHARROUF GIOVANNI
30 3 2 FERRARIDIEGO
31 2 4 SALVOTELLI THOMAS ELVINO
32 3 6 PATTACINI LORENZO
33 3 7 SANTA MARCO
34 2 6 BORGHESI MATTIA
35 3 1 MATTUZZI DAVIDE
36 2 7 MORO FILIPPO
37 2 8 COLAONE MATTEO
38 2 2 PASINI FEDERICO
38 3 8 GITTO GABRIELE
40 1 4 MARCHIELLA DIEGO
41 2 1 TICONA GONZALES GIUSEPPE ALBERTO
42 2 5 CALABRIRICCARDO
43 1 5 TOLETTINI SAMUELE
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Societa

TEAM VERONA ASD

Lugano Aquatics

SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
TEAM VENETO ASD

GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD

ACQUA 13 SSD

TEAM VERONA ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
ACQUA 13 SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO*
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

ACQUA 13 SSD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES TRENTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO*
TEAM VERONA ASD

CHIESE NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

CHIESE NUOTO

TEAM VERONA ASD

Lugano Aquatics

ACQUA 13 SSD

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
ACQUA 13 SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
TEAM VERONA ASD

ACQUA 13 SSD

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

11° Trofeo E.Meroni - 40a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.1
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Tempo Pti

00:24.00 *
00:24.28 *
00:24.41 *
00:24.41 *
00:24.53 *
00:24.56 *
00:24.69 *
00:24.73 *
00:24.75
00:24.81
00:24.98
00:25.03
00:25.15
00:25.16
00:25.16
00:25.24
00:25.40
00:25.55
00:25.65
00:25.65
00:25.89
00:25.95
00:25.99
00:26.02
00:26.02
00:26.06
00:26.17
00:26.30
00:26.40
00:26.52
00:26.63
00:26.68
00:26.69
00:26.76
00:26.81
00:26.89
00:26.94
00:27.20
00:27.20
00:27.27
00:27.38
00:27.42
00:27.57
00:29.21

CARDA THENTINO

TRENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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